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Exhibit No.

#1

#3

#12

#15

#18

#28

#50

#70

#74

#76

#77

#78

#99

#123

Artist

Mashud Ahmed

Karen Ahuja

Jos Antens

Adrienne Baigent

Lynn Banna

Jenny Barnes

Antoinette Blyth

Regina Brewster

Irena Brodeski

Julian Bruere

Julian Bruere

Julian Bruere

Luciano Colucci

Gillian D'Ambrosio

Artwork

Shipyard 01
Watercolour

Denali Majesty
Watercolour

Surfer Girl
Watercolour and gouache

Dusk Reflections
Acrylic

Boat Floating
Watercolour

Stella By The Window
Watercolour

Roses For Florence
Watercolour

Blue Fox and Quail
Gouache

Stormy
Watercolour

Foudroyant 1897
Watercolour

Man And Dog
Watercolour

Rustic
Watercolour

Below Deck
Watercolour

English Hillside
Watercolour
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#145

#150

#160

#173

#193

#203

#216

#223

#225

#254

#257

#258

#259

#261

#262

Leonard Delle Chiaie

John Di Crescenzo

Corinna Duschat

Tim Fisher

David Freedman

Lorraine Gardner

Michelle Gonzalez

Eugen Gorean

Eugen Gorean

Bruce Hargrave

Gini Harris

Gini Harris

Gini Harris

Gini Harris

Lindsay Hart

Dinner Time
Watercolour

Venetian Sunset
Watercolour

Heads Together
Watercolour

Supermarine Spitfire MK IX
Pencil and watercolour

Yellow Turban
Watercolour

Berry Bliss
Watercolour

Ballerina At Rest
Watercolour

Bird
Watercolour

Royal Palace
Watercolour

Going Home
Watercolour

Bedtime Treats
Oil on Polymin

Cherry Harvest
Oil on Polymin

Finding Eden
Oil on Polymin

Good Tidings
Oil on Polymin

Barely Visible
Pencil
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#263

#274

#281

#286

#293

#296

#325

#332

#334

#337

#340

#350

#357

#372

Lindsay Hart

Stef Hayward

Kathryn Hede

Nina Hidalgo

Allison Howarth

Mary Hyde

Annee Kelly

Lana Krasnova

Lana Krasnova

lvana Kubikova-Coubic

Juliana Lance

Terry Lavis

Fiona Lee

Egle Lipeikaite

Next Steps
Pencil

Boab's At Dusk
Watercolour

Main Beach
Watercolour

Good Old Times
Watercolour

Portobello Mushrooms & Truss Tomatoes
Watercolour

Country Track
Oil

The Yarra At Warrandyte, Victoria
Watercolour

The Rabbit Figured Out How To Fly
Watercolour

Three Bullfinches Discussing Business On A
Frosty Morning
Watercolour

Pasture
Watercolour

Oceans Of Blue
Oil on Polymin

Rockpool, South Coogee
Acrylic

The Old Morris
Watercolour

Water Music
Watercolour
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#407

#416

#418

#425

#433

#455

#456

#466

#474

#486

#489

#508

#513

#516

#519

Cheryle Ludbey

Terrence Machin

Jenny Mackay

Julie Madin

Sophia Manousos

Tomasz Mikutel

Tomasz Mikutel

Jan Mills

Yolanda Moreno

Fernandez

Vera Mukhini

Vera Mukhini

Carole Norton Cannon

Susan Payne

Colin Peel

Gabrielle Pegan

Zebra
Watercolour and gouache

Surreal Gateway To Another World
Acrylic

New Paint
Acrylic

Country Road
Watercolour

Winter Aspens
Watercolour

London Bus
Watercolour and ink

Newquay Harbour, Cornwall
Watercolour

Sailing Past Alcatraz
Watercolour

Never Alone
Watercolour

Clouds
Watercolour

Spring, Rainy Weather
Watercolour

Bilbo
Watercolour

Just Messing About On The River
Watercolour

Water Lilies #2
Watercolour

Airey's
Watercolour
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#522

#523

#529

#581

#601

#604

#609

#615

#618

#626

#633

#634

#635

#636

#643

It Hao Pheh

It Hao Pheh

Jane Pittard

Richard Romeo

Qihan Shen

Kate Shepherdson

Pam Slattery

Germana Snaidero

Germana Snaidero

Tammi Sponseller

David Steeden

David Steeden

David Steeden

David Steeden

Karen Studd
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Polly Woodside, Victoria

Acrylic on canvas

Pran Central, Victoria

Watercolour

The Pet Lamb
Watercolour

Handcrafted
Watercolour

Lake View
Pencil

Muster
Watercolour

River Gums
Watercolour

Venice 1
Watercolour

Venice 4
Watercolour

It's Her Hat
Graphite on Polymin

Blue Beach Hut
Watercolour

Inquisitive Jerseys
Watercolour

Pregnant Ewes
Watercolour

Restoration Project
Watercolour

Cooks Cottage
Watercolour
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#652

#665

#666

#667

#684

#687

#692

#694

#709

#720

#721

#746

#747

#748

#752

Clem Thompson

Carol Toogood

Nicholas Truscott

Nicholas Truscott

Leanne Vassallo

Arunas Vilkevicius

Nina Volk

Nina Volk

Jeanette Watson

Marion Winter

Marion Winter

Mykhailo Rychkov

Mykhailo Rychkov

Mykhailo Rychkov

Aldo Martin Gonzales
Torres

Male Blue Wren
Coloured pencil

Little Blue (Fairy Wren)
Watercolour

Seascape
Watercolour

Venice
Watercolour

Miss Fishbone
Graphite

Daisy
Watercolour

Above and Beyond
Watercolour

Surf Beach, Torquay
Watercolour

The Op Shop Vase
Prismacolor Verithin & graphite

Autumn Hues
Watercolour

Calm Afternoon
Watercolour

End Of The Working Day
Watercolour

Maidan of Independence
Watercolour

On The Sunset
Watercolour

Morning Roses
Watercolour
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#753

#TM1

#TM3

#TM7

#TM15

#TM27

#TM31

#TM33

#TM40

#TM41

#TM45

#TM46

Aldo Martin Gonzales

Torres

Greg Allen

Fiona Bilbrough

John Orlando Birt

Amanda Hyatt

Ross Paterson

Herman Pekel

Peter Smales

David Taylor

Max Wilks

Joseph Zbukvic

Joseph Zbukvic
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Musician From Patzcuaro

Oil

Fish pond
Watercolour

The Good Paddock
Oil

Towards Redentore, Venice

Watercolour

Hans Heysen's Studio At The Cedars

Watercolour

Kiewa Farm
Watercolour

Yarra At Kew
Watercolour

Aireys Inlet

Oil

Shopping France
Watercolour
Murray River

Oil

Paris Corner

Watercolour

Venice Reflections
Watercolour



