



Exhibit No.	Artist	Artwork
#1	Mashud Ahmed	Shipyard 01 Watercolour
#3	Karen Ahuja	Denali Majesty Watercolour
#12	Jos Antens	Surfer Girl Watercolour and gouache
#15	Adrienne Baigent	Dusk Reflections Acrylic
#18	Lynn Banna	Boat Floating Watercolour
#28	Jenny Barnes	Stella By The Window Watercolour
#50	Antoinette Blyth	Roses For Florence Watercolour
#70	Regina Brewster	Blue Fox and Quail Gouache
#74	Irena Brodeski	Stormy Watercolour
#76	Julian Bruere	Foudroyant 1897 Watercolour
#77	Julian Bruere	Man And Dog Watercolour
#78	Julian Bruere	<b>Rustic</b> Watercolour
#99	Luciano Colucci	Below Deck Watercolour
#123	Gillian D'Ambrosio	English Hillside Watercolour





#145	Leonard Delle Chiaie	<b>Dinner Time</b> Watercolour	
#150	John Di Crescenzo	Venetian Sunset Watercolour	
#160	Corinna Duschat	Heads Together Watercolour	
#173	Tim Fisher	Supermarine Spitfire MK IX Pencil and watercolour	
#193	David Freedman	<b>Yellow Turban</b> Watercolour	
#203	Lorraine Gardner	Berry Bliss Watercolour	
#216	Michelle Gonzalez	Ballerina At Rest Watercolour	
#223	Eugen Gorean	Bird Watercolour	
#225	Eugen Gorean	Royal Palace Watercolour	
#254	Bruce Hargrave	Going Home Watercolour	
#257	Gini Harris	Bedtime Treats Oil on Polymin	
#258	Gini Harris	Cherry Harvest Oil on Polymin	
#259	Gini Harris	<b>Finding Eden</b> Oil on Polymin	
#261	Gini Harris	Good Tidings Oil on Polymin	
#262	Lindsay Hart	Barely Visible Pencil	





#263	Lindsay Hart	Next Steps Pencil
#274	Stef Hayward	Boab's At Dusk Watercolour
#281	Kathryn Hede	Main Beach Watercolour
#286	Nina Hidalgo	Good Old Times Watercolour
#293	Allison Howarth	Portobello Mushrooms & Truss Tomatoes Watercolour
#296	Mary Hyde	Country Track Oil
#325	Annee Kelly	The Yarra At Warrandyte, Victoria Watercolour
#332	Lana Krasnova	The Rabbit Figured Out How To Fly Watercolour
#334	Lana Krasnova	Three Bullfinches Discussing Business On A Frosty Morning Watercolour
#337	Ivana Kubikova-Coubic	Pasture Watercolour
#340	Juliana Lance	Oceans Of Blue Oil on Polymin
#350	Terry Lavis	Rockpool, South Coogee Acrylic
#357	Fiona Lee	The Old Morris Watercolour
#372	Egle Lipeikaite	<b>Water Music</b> Watercolour





#407	Cheryle Ludbey	<b>Zebra</b> Watercolour and gouache
#416	Terrence Machin	Surreal Gateway To Another World Acrylic
#418	Jenny Mackay	<b>New Paint</b> Acrylic
#425	Julie Madin	Country Road Watercolour
#433	Sophia Manousos	Winter Aspens Watercolour
#455	Tomasz Mikutel	London Bus Watercolour and ink
#456	Tomasz Mikutel	Newquay Harbour, Cornwall Watercolour
#466	Jan Mills	Sailing Past Alcatraz Watercolour
#474	Yolanda Moreno Fernandez	Never Alone Watercolour
#486	Vera Mukhini	Clouds Watercolour
#489	Vera Mukhini	Spring, Rainy Weather Watercolour
#508	Carole Norton Cannon	<b>Bilbo</b> Watercolour
#513	Susan Payne	Just Messing About On The River Watercolour
#516	Colin Peel	Water Lilies #2 Watercolour
#519	Gabrielle Pegan	<b>Airey's</b> Watercolour





#522	It Hao Pheh	<b>Polly Woodside, Victoria</b> Acrylic on canvas
#523	It Hao Pheh	Pran Central, Victoria Watercolour
#529	Jane Pittard	The Pet Lamb Watercolour
#581	Richard Romeo	<b>Handcrafted</b> Watercolour
#601	Qihan Shen	<b>Lake View</b> Pencil
#604	Kate Shepherdson	<b>Muster</b> Watercolour
#609	Pam Slattery	<b>River Gums</b> Watercolour
#615	Germana Snaidero	<b>Venice 1</b> <i>Watercolour</i>
#618	Germana Snaidero	<b>Venice 4</b> <i>Watercolour</i>
#626	Tammi Sponseller	<b>It's Her Hat</b> Graphite on Polymin
#633	David Steeden	Blue Beach Hut Watercolour
#634	David Steeden	<b>Inquisitive Jerseys</b> Watercolour
#635	David Steeden	Pregnant Ewes Watercolour
#636	David Steeden	Restoration Project Watercolour
#643	Karen Studd	Cooks Cottage Watercolour





#652	Clem Thompson	Male Blue Wren Coloured pencil
#665	Carol Toogood	<b>Little Blue (Fairy Wren)</b> Watercolour
#666	Nicholas Truscott	Seascape Watercolour
#667	Nicholas Truscott	<b>Venice</b> Watercolour
#684	Leanne Vassallo	<b>Miss Fishbone</b> Graphite
#687	Arunas Vilkevicius	<b>Daisy</b> Watercolour
#692	Nina Volk	Above and Beyond Watercolour
#694	Nina Volk	Surf Beach, Torquay Watercolour
#709	Jeanette Watson	<b>The Op Shop Vase</b> Prismacolor Verithin & graphite
#720	Marion Winter	Autumn Hues Watercolour
#721	Marion Winter	Calm Afternoon Watercolour
#746	Mykhailo Rychkov	End Of The Working Day Watercolour
#747	Mykhailo Rychkov	Maidan of Independence Watercolour
#748	Mykhailo Rychkov	On The Sunset Watercolour
#752	Aldo Martin Gonzales Torres	Morning Roses Watercolour





#753	Aldo Martin Gonzales Torres	<b>Musician From Patzcuaro</b> Oil
#TM1	Greg Allen	Fish pond Watercolour
#TM3	Fiona Bilbrough	<b>The Good Paddock</b> Oil
#TM7	John Orlando Birt	Towards Redentore, Venice Watercolour
#TM15	Amanda Hyatt	Hans Heysen's Studio At The Cedars Watercolour
#TM27	Ross Paterson	<b>Kiewa Farm</b> Watercolour
#TM31	Herman Pekel	<b>Yarra At Kew</b> Watercolour
#TM33	Peter Smales	<b>Aireys Inlet</b> Oil
#TM40	David Taylor	Shopping France Watercolour
#TM41	Max Wilks	<b>Murray River</b> Oil
#TM45	Joseph Zbukvic	Paris Corner Watercolour
#TM46	Joseph Zbukvic	Venice Reflections Watercolour